
	
 

 
 

 

	
	

   
 

   
   

  
 

 
  

 

 

 
  

   
  

   
 

 
  

    
    

   
  

   
   

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

 
 

 
  

   
  

   
  

 
 

 
   

	
 

          	

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
WISCONSIN 
Leadership Structure 

WISCONSIN H2 LEADERSHIP TEAM 

Name Organization Contact Information 
Rafael Acevedo City of Milwaukee 414-286-5548 

racevedo@milwaukee.gov 
Casey Becker Dane County Department of

Human Services 
Becker.casey@countyofdane.com 

Eileen Bradley Group Health Cooperative of
South Central Wisconsin 
(GHC-SCW) 

608-661-7240 
EBradley@ghcscw.com 

Martha Cranley United Way of Dane County 608-246-4353 
Martha.cranley@uwdc.org 

Kristina Dux Community Action Coalition for
South Central Wisconsin, Inc. 

608-246-4730 ext. 213 
kristinad@cacscw.org 

Emily Eisenhardt The Road Home Dane County emilye@trhome.org 
Sandy Erickson United Way of Dane County Sandy.erickson@uwdc.org 
Jennifer Frey City of Milwaukee 414-286-5705 

jefrey@milwaukee.gov 
Carola Gaines UW Health/Unity Health 608-821-4214 

Carola.Gaines@uwmf.wisc.edu 
Karla Jameson Porchlight 608-206-9625 

klp@porchlightinc.org 
Matt Julian Meriter UnityPoint 608-417-6190 

matt.julian@unitypoint.org 
Sarah Lim Tellurian 608-222-7311 

slim@tellurian.org 
Melissa Mennig The Road Home 608-294-7998 

melissam@trhome.org 
Sridevi Mohan Public Health Madison & Dane 

County 
608-243-0306 
SMohan@publichealthmdc.com 

Georgia Nazos The Road Home Dane County 608-235-7916 
georgien@trhome.org 

Kristin Rucinski The Road Home Dane County 608-294-7998 
kristinr@trhome.org 

Sue Wallinger City of Madison Community
Development Division 

608-261-9148 
swallinger@cityofmadison.com 

Please note: Additional members may be added to the Leadership Team. 




